
 
 
ACCOMMODATION RECOMMENDATIONS 

 
Waipuna Hotel 58 Waipuna Road, Mt Wellington, Auckland. Ph. 0800 924 786 
 www.waipunahotel.co.nz 

 
Novatel Auckland Ellerslie 72 - 112 Green Lane East, Auckland 1543, Ph. 09 529 9090 
www.accorhotels.com 

 
Ibis Auckland Ellerslie 72/112 Green Lane East, Auckland City 1001, Ph. 09 29 9090 www.ibishotel.com 

 
Parklane Motor Lodge 222 Green Lane West, Auckland 1051, Ph. 09 630 2602 www.parklane-hotel.co.nz 

 
Ascot Epsom Motel 92 Great South Road, Auckland 1051, Ph. 09 520 4833 www.ascotepsom.co.nz 

 
Royal Park Lodge 159 Great South Rd, Greenlane, Auckland 1051, Ph. 0800 500 070 www.royalpark.co.nz 

 
Rayland Epsom Motel 98 Great South Road, Auckland 1051, Ph. 09 520 0330 www.raylandepsom.co.nz 

 
Ellerslie Hotel 95 Green Lane, Remuera, Auckland 1050, Ph. 09 520 6243 www.ellersliehotel.com 

Double Tree Motor Lodge80 Great South Road, Epsom 1051 Ph. 09-522 2011 www.doubletree.co.nz 
 

Knights Inn234 Green Lane West, Epsom 1051, Ph. 09 630 8899 www.knightsinn.co.nz 

Tudor Court Motor Lodge 108 Great South Road, Auckland 1051, Ph. 09 523 1069 www.tudor.co.nz 

Hansens Cottage Motel 96 Great South Road, Newmarket 1051, Ph. 09 520 2804 www.hansensmotel.co.nz 

Abella Court Motel 224 Green Lane West, Greenlane 1051, Ph. 09 630 7864 www.abellacourtmotel.com 

Oaktree Motel 104 Great South Rd, Epsom, Auckland 1051, Ph. 09 524 2211 www.oaktree.co.nz 
 

Best Western Great South Road Motor Lodge 112 Great South Road, Auckland 1051, Ph. 09 520 5509 
www.abf.net.nz 

 
Best Western Ellerslie International Motor Inn 2 Wilkinson Road, Ellerslie, Auckland 1542, Ph. 09 525 
1909 www.eimi.co.nz 

 
Epsom Motel 232 Green Lane West, Auckland 1051, Ph. 09 630 5641 www.epsommotel.co.nz 

 
Greenpark Motel 66 Great South Road, Epsom 1051, Ph. 09 520 1383 www.green-park.co.nz 

 
Greenlane Manor Motel 353 Great South Rd, Ellerslie 1051, Ph. 09 571 2167 www.greenlanemanor.co.nz 

 
Greenlane East International Motel 87 Green Lane East, Remuera 1050, Ph. 09 520 0074 

 
Sai Motels 385 Great South Road, Greenlane 1051, Ph. 09 579 6063 www.saimotels.com 

 
Jacaranda Motor Inn 189 Manukau Road, Auckland 1023, Ph. 09 630 8654 www.jacaranda.co.nz 

 
Kingsgate Hotel Greenlane 187 Campbell Road, Greenlane 1061, Ph. 09 634 1269 www.innz.co.nz 
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